
Schedule of Classes

Rivendell Stables May 

Schooling Show

Arena OneSaturday, May 20, 2017

Class 1, USDF Intro Test A Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

8:30 AM 130 Bailey, Audrey Rinck  Jr/Yg Rider

8:36 AM 107 Levi, Kelsie Goodare  Jr/Yg Rider

8:42 AM 114 Top Hat Fandango, Tracy Betteridge  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 135 Happy Go Lucky, Julie Lenon  Adult Am.

8:54 AM 111 Micky, Addyson Lepien  Jr/Yg Rider

9:00 AM 123 Romeo, Pam Postma  Adult Am.

9:06 AM 108 Georgie Porgie Pudding and Pie, Dagmar Carr  Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM 120 Monterey Jack, Jennifer Hope  Adult Am.

9:18 AM 104 Valerie, Morgan Rouse  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

9:24 AM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

9:30 AM 130 Bailey, Audrey Rinck  Jr/Yg Rider

9:36 AM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

9:42 AM 107 Levi, Kelsie Goodare  Jr/Yg Rider

9:48 AM 111 Micky, Addyson Lepien  Jr/Yg Rider

9:54 AM 120 Monterey Jack, Jennifer Hope  Adult Am.

10:00 AM 135 Happy Go Lucky, Julie Lenon  Adult Am.

10:06 AM 108 Georgie Porgie Pudding and Pie, Dagmar Carr  Jr/Yg Rider

10:12 AM 114 Top Hat Fandango, Tracy Betteridge  Adult Am.

10:18 AM 123 Romeo, Pam Postma  Adult Am.

10:24 AM 104 Valerie, Morgan Rouse  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 10:30 AM to 10:45 AM -

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

10:45 AM 125 Bossa Nova, Susan Fabina  Open

10:51 AM 121 SX Perfixa, Rachael Bessert  Jr/Yg Rider

10:57 AM 122 Serendipity, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

11:03 AM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

11:09 AM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

11:15 AM 130 Bailey, Audrey Rinck  Jr/Yg Rider

11:21 AM 124 Bookn Dynasty, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

11:27 AM 123 Romeo, Pam Postma  Adult Am.

11:33 AM 135 Happy Go Lucky, Julie Lenon  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 104 Valerie, Morgan Rouse  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 11:45 AM to 12:00 PM -

Class 4, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

12:00 PM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

12:07 PM 112 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

12:14 PM 138 Just Jack, Kelsey Smith  Open

12:21 PM 106 Levi, Wendi Goodare  Open

12:28 PM 127 CN Dartagne, Tiffany Nyenhuis  Jr/Yg Rider

12:35 PM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

12:42 PM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

12:49 PM 121 SX Perfixa, Rachael Bessert  Jr/Yg Rider

12:56 PM 122 Serendipity, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

1:03 PM 124 Bookn Dynasty, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

1:10 PM 125 Bossa Nova, Susan Fabina  Open

 - Lunch Break 1:17 PM to 2:02 PM -
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Arena OneSaturday, May 20, 2017

Class 5, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

2:02 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

2:09 PM 112 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

2:17 PM 122 Serendipity, Bradey Harmelink  Jr/Yg Rider

2:24 PM 127 CN Dartagne, Tiffany Nyenhuis  Jr/Yg Rider

2:32 PM 137 Royal Rudi II, Stephanie Toth  Adult Am.

2:39 PM 125 Bossa Nova, Susan Fabina  Open

2:47 PM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

2:54 PM 124 Bookn Dynasty, Erica Coombs  Jr/Yg Rider

3:02 PM 138 Just Jack, Kelsey Smith  Open

3:09 PM 126 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

3:17 PM 121 SX Perfixa, Rachael Bessert  Jr/Yg Rider

3:24 PM 103 Rain, Megan Behler  Adult Am.

3:32 PM 131 Bailea of Parmalee, Anne Wiersma  Adult Am.

3:39 PM 128 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

3:47 PM 105 Hanlon, Emma Tuit  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 8, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

3:54 PM 102 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 9, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

4:02 PM 109 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

 - Break 4:10 PM to 4:25 PM -

Class 6, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

4:25 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

4:32 PM 133 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

4:39 PM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

4:46 PM 103 Rain, Megan Behler  Adult Am.

4:53 PM 127 CN Dartagne, Tiffany Nyenhuis  Jr/Yg Rider

5:00 PM 105 Hanlon, Emma Tuit  Jr/Yg Rider

5:07 PM 137 Royal Rudi II, Stephanie Toth  Adult Am.

5:14 PM 131 Bailea of Parmalee, Anne Wiersma  Adult Am.

5:21 PM 128 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

5:28 PM 112 Sunniva, Ella Kunitzer  Jr/Yg Rider

5:35 PM 126 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney  Adult Am.

Class 7, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

5:42 PM 102 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell  Jr/Yg Rider

5:49 PM 133 Pip, Faith Hogan  Jr/Yg Rider

5:56 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 12, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

6:03 PM 109 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

Class 13, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Joan Esterline at C

6:11 PM 119 Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke  Jr/Yg Rider31
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Arena OneSunday, May 21, 2017

Class 22, USDF Intro Test B Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

9:00 AM 113 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos  Jr/Yg Rider

9:06 AM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

9:12 AM 117 Sunniva, Eva Tank  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 23, USDF Intro Test C Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

9:18 AM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

9:24 AM 113 Rosie, Annabelle Noordeloos  Jr/Yg Rider

9:30 AM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 9:36 AM to 9:41 AM -

Class 34, FEI Test of Choice  - Open Joan Esterline at C

9:41 AM 134 Willow, Emma Kemink  Jr/Yg RiderPSG

Class 24, Training Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

9:50 AM 110 Larkin, Mary Murphy  Jr/Yg Rider

9:57 AM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

10:04 AM 115 Top Hat Galileo, Tracy Betteridge  Adult Am.

10:11 AM 132 Trixie, Sophia Flickinger  Jr/Yg Rider

10:18 AM 137 Royal Rudi II, Stephanie Toth  Adult Am.

10:25 AM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 25, Training Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

10:32 AM 103 Rain, Megan Behler  Adult Am.

10:39 AM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

10:47 AM 116 Sunniva, Leana Tank  Adult Am.

10:54 AM 128 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

11:02 AM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

11:09 AM 137 Royal Rudi II, Stephanie Toth  Adult Am.

11:17 AM 131 Bailea of Parmalee, Anne Wiersma  Adult Am.

11:24 AM 115 Top Hat Galileo, Tracy Betteridge  Adult Am.

11:32 AM 139 Don't Come Cheap, Elaina Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 11:39 AM to 11:54 AM -

Class 28, First Level Test 2 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

11:54 AM 102 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 29, First Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

12:02 PM 109 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

Class 26, Training Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

12:10 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

12:17 PM 116 Sunniva, Leana Tank  Adult Am.

12:24 PM 128 Waui, Bart Shumaker  Adult Am.

12:31 PM 131 Bailea of Parmalee, Anne Wiersma  Adult Am.

12:38 PM 136 Graceful Wings, Erin Tupper  Adult Am.

12:45 PM 137 Royal Rudi II, Stephanie Toth  Adult Am.

12:52 PM 103 Rain, Megan Behler  Adult Am.

Class 27, First Level Test 1 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

12:59 PM 102 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell  Jr/Yg Rider

1:06 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 32, Second Level Test 3 Jr/AA/Open Joan Esterline at C

1:13 PM 129 Dantzig, Veronica Odell  Adult Am.

1:21 PM 109 Chanel, Kelly Steele  Adult Am.

Class 33, Third and Fourth Level Test of Choice - Open Joan Esterline at C

1:29 PM 119 Oakwyn Cooper, Monica Stanke  Jr/Yg Rider31

Class 37, Dressage Seat Equitation (Walk, Trot, Canter) Joan Esterline at C

1:38 PM 118 Boomerang, Brooke Engles  Jr/Yg Rider
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